Hosttraffen
Stalboda 2020-10-04

Statistik
Klass Antal deltagare snitttraff
GF 75 9 17
GF 65 19 17
GF 55 15 23
GF Elit/NM 12 27
GF 4 7 18
GF 3 9 19
GF 2 2 7
GF 1 3 17
GF U 4 10
GF Ki 36 21
GF Banl 1 32
Totalt 117 20
Mésterskap Antal delt Sn traff
Stallning 43 22
Ligg 37 16
Kikare 36 21
Totalt 116 20
Stn figur anm c:aavst
1 L3 485
2 B 65 570
3 S20H 290
4 1/4 profil 325
5 C50 insats 415
6 1/7- Tunna D kna 250/295
Kompetenser
F Elit 31
F4 28
F 3 kvarst 19
F 3 uppfl 23
F2 19
F 55 guld 25
F 65 guld 23

Forbund

DA
GO
GA
SM
ST
sO
uP
VG
VM
VN
VA
OR
os

Totalt

sn.traff
3,1
29
4,3
3,6
3,2
3,2




Hosttraffen
Stalboda 2020-10-04

Masterskap

Stallningar

1

Olle Gabrielsson
Johan Berken
Goran Ahlin

Ake Arbrink
Rasmus Erikson Widfors
Eva Ahlin
Marcus Ahlin
Stefan Lundqvist
Anders Petersson
Hans Hagglund
Erling Norgren
Mats Svahn
Stefan Sjoberg
Lars Lindgren
Sven Olsson
Patrik Johansson
Jan Rengbrand
Elin Ahlin
Torbjorn Ericson
Bengt Lundgren
Alvin Jonasson
Jesper Nohr

Erik Westling
Peter Hjort

Peter Lundqvist
Stefan Lundgren
Hugo Svedstrom
Joakim Arnkvist
Goran Hagg
Goran Johansson
Rune Backman
Ake Bjerken
Fredrik Hellbom
Hans Arnkvist
Lars Berken
Mikael Nilsson
Emil Bergstrom
Simon Ness
Berndt Steffen

Rommehed
TVOR
Balgviken
Rosersberg
Haraker
Balgviken
Balgviken
Ununge
Almhult
Skultuna
Moéalven Modo
Torshag
Rattvik
Fagersta
Rommehed
Rommehed
Lidingd
Balgviken
Haraker
Haraker
Eda
Balgviken
Bollnas
Norsholm
Ununge
Nedre Ullerud
Osthammar
Grasmark
Balgviken
Skultuna
Skultuna
Haraker
Rosersberg
Grasmark
TVOR
Bromma Solna
Harndésand
Arvika
Frotuna
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35
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
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29
29
28
28
28
27
27
25
25
24
24
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20
20
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17
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40
41
42
43

Martin Andersson
Mats Andersson
Mats Hallén
Gustaf Pettersson

Liggande

Bengt Myrberg
Kjell Lind

UIf Lindén

Tom Olsson

Arne Bergstrom
Lasse Oppegaard
Tore Bjurvén
Bdrje Forsberg
Viktor Helmersson
Bdrje Nilsson
Gosta Henriksson
Bengt Granberg
Goran Thornert
William Hjotzberg
Olle Eklund

Arne Korsback
Leif Hedlund
GOsta Hermansson
Soélve Pinl

Kjell Hellbom
Robin Granstrém
GOran Jansson
Lennart Pree
Sofie Hjortzberg
Hans Lindstrom
Leif Ingmansson
Stefan Sahlén
Henrik Ek

Bo Forsberg
David Stadig
William Borsum
Goran Myhrberg
Jesper Berken
Lars Erik Isaksson
Bjorn Svensson
Edwin Frant

Nils Lindberg

Kikare

Skultuna
Skultuna
Frotuna

Vasteras

Skogstibble
Balinge Jumkil
Trosa Vagnharad
Rommehed
Harndésand

Sth Central
Lidingd
Osthammar
Vasteras
Osthammar
Skyllberg
Lidingo

Eksjo Garnison
Tierp Tolfta
Sth Skarp
Skultuna
Skultuna
Harndésand
Finspong
Bromma Solna
Tierp Tolfta
Rasbo Vaksala
Sth Amator
Tierp Tolfta
Litslena Grillby
Klinte

Gimo

Tierp Tolfta
Moéalven Modo
Fagersta
TVOR
Oregrund Gréaso
TVOR

Sth Skarp
Gnesta
Moalven Modo
Frotuna
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Samuel Eketorp
Peter Skoglund

Jo Eken Torp

Peter Lodén

Max Drakendal
Stefan Lillsjo
Thomas Elmberg
Andreas Backelin
Henrik Lamne
Hakan Eriksson
Jimmy Karlsson
Martin Long
Kenneth Nolberger
Jan Eriksson
Magnus Bergqvist
Hubert Nowakowski
Henrik Sédergren
Joakim Andersson
Pontus Andersson
Jonas Ericson
Bjorn Schmidt
Hans Lundkvist

Siv Schaerlund

Dan Walker

Jan Olof Ohlson
Bernard Raimondo
Yvonne Schmidt
Lennart H6genberg
Kenneth Hilmersson
Markus Roskifte
Philip Hallstrom
Bassam Jamil

Karl Erik Schaerlund
Xenia Frycklund
Anders Alexandersson
Marcus Sdderberg

Bromma Solna
Haraker
Bromma Solna
Tierp Tolfta
Osseby Garn
Vasteras
Ununge
Osterhaninge
Osseby Garn
Nedre Ullerud
Tierp Tolfta
Bromma Solna
Mariestad
Haraker
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Litslena Grillby
Bromma Solna
Barne Asaka
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Tierp Tolfta
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
TVOR

Gotene
Rosersberg
Sjuharadsbygden
Osseby Garn
Nedre Ullerud
Bromma Solna
Litslena Grillby
Rosersberg
TVOR
Rosersberg
Osterhaninge
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Individuellt

GF 75
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UIf Lindén

Tom Olsson

Bdrje Nilsson
Gosta Henriksson
Bengt Granberg
Kjell Hellbom
Hans Lindstrém
Lars Erik Isaksson
Nils Lindberg

GF 65
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Bengt Myrberg
Kjell Lind

Arne Bergstrom
Lasse Oppegaard
Tore Bjurvén
Borje Forsberg
Goran Thornert
Olle Eklund

Arne Korsback
Leif Hedlund
GOsta Hermansson
Solve Pihl

GOran Jansson
Lennart Pree

Leif Ingmansson
Stefan Sahlén

Bo Forsberg
Goran Myhrberg
Bjorn Svensson

GF 55

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Ake Arbrink
Hans Hagglund
Erling Norgren
Mats Svahn
Stefan Sjoberg
Lars Lindgren
Jan Rengbrand
Torbjorn Ericson
Bengt Lundgren
Goran Hagg
Goran Johansson
Rune Backman
Ake Bjerken
Berndt Steffen

Trosa Vagnharad

Rommehed
Osthammar
Skyllberg
Lidingd
Bromma Solna
Litslena Grillby
Sth Skarp
Frotuna

Skogstibble
Balinge Jumkil
Harndsand

Sth Central
Lidingd
Osthammar
Eksjo Garnison
Sth Skarp
Skultuna
Skultuna
Harndsand
Finspong
Rasbo Vaksala
Sth Amator
Klinte

Gimo

Modalven Modo
Oregrund Graso
Gnesta

Rosersberg
Skultuna
Modalven Modo
Torshag
Rattvik
Fagersta
Lidingo
Haraker
Haraker
Balgviken
Skultuna
Skultuna
Haraker
Frotuna
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205
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Mats Hallén

GF Elit/NM
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Olle Gabrielsson
Géran Ahlin

Eva Ahlin
Marcus Ahlin
Stefan Lundgvist
Anders Petersson
Sven Olsson
Patrik Johansson
Elin Ahlin

Peter Lundqvist
Stefan Lundgren
Emil Bergstrom

GF 4
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Johan Berken
Rasmus Erikson
Widfors

Fredrik Hellbom
Lars Berken
Mikael Nilsson
Martin Andersson
Gustaf Pettersson

GF 3
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Alvin Jonasson
Jesper Nohr
Erik Westling
Peter Hjort
Hugo Svedstrom
Joakim Arnkvist
Hans Arnkvist
Simon Ness
Mats Andersson

GF 2

1
2

David Stadig
Jesper Berken

GF 1

1
2
3

Viktor Helmersson
Robin Granstrom
Henrik Ek

GF U

1
2

William Hjotzberg
Sofie Hjortzberg

Frotuna

Rommehed
Balgviken
Balgviken
Balgviken
Ununge
Almhult
Rommehed
Rommehed
Balgviken
Ununge
Nedre Ullerud
Harndsand

TVOR

Haraker
Rosersberg
TVOR
Bromma Solna
Skultuna
Vasteras

Eda
Balgviken
Bollnas
Norsholm
Osthammar
Grasmark
Grasmark
Arvika
Skultuna

Fagersta
TVOR

Vasteras
Tierp Tolfta
Tierp Tolfta

Tierp Tolfta
Tierp Tolfta
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35
32
31
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28
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22
21
14

33

31
17
15
14
12
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16
13
10
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130
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William Bo6rsum
Edwin Frant

GF Kik
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36

Samuel Eketorp
Peter Skoglund
Jo Eken Torp
Peter Lodén

Max Drakendal
Stefan Lillsjo
Thomas Elmberg
Andreas Backelin
Henrik Lamne
Hakan Eriksson
Jimmy Karlsson
Martin Long
Kenneth Nolberger
Jan Eriksson
Magnus Bergqvist

Hubert Nowakowski

Henrik Sédergren
Joakim Andersson
Pontus Andersson
Jonas Ericson
Bjorn Schmidt
Hans Lundkvist
Siv Schaerlund
Dan Walker

Jan Olof Ohlson
Bernard Raimondo
Yvonne Schmidt

Lennart Hégenberg
Kenneth Hilmersson

Markus Roskifte
Philip Hallstrom
Bassam Jamil

Karl Erik Schaerlund

Xenia Frycklund

Anders Alexandersson

Marcus Soderberg

GF Banl

1 Carl Johan Kjellander

TVOR
Moalven Modo

Bromma Solna
Haraker
Bromma Solna
Tierp Tolfta
Osseby Garn
Vasteras
Ununge
Osterhaninge
Osseby Garn
Nedre Ullerud
Tierp Tolfta
Bromma Solna
Mariestad
Haraker
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Litslena Grillby
Bromma Solna
Barne Asaka
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Tierp Tolfta
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
TVOR

Gotene
Rosersberg
Sjuharadsbygden
Osseby Garn
Nedre Ullerud
Bromma Solna
Litslena Grillby
Rosersberg
TVOR
Rosersberg
Osterhaninge

Sth Skarp
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Lag

Diopter
1 Rommehed 91 520 int Vpr
Olle Gabrielsson 35
Sven Olsson 28
Patrik Johansson 28
2 Haraker 81 260
Rasmus Erikson Widfors 31
Torbjorn Ericson 25
Bengt Lundgren 25
3 Lidingo 70
Jan Rengbrand 27
Tore Bjurvén 24
Bengt Granberg 19
4 Skultuna 59
Hans Hagglund 30
Leif Hedlund 17
Martin Andersson 12
5 TVOR 53
Johan Berken 33
Lars Berken 15
Jesper Berken 5
6 Tierp Tolfta 47
William Hjotzberg 18
Sofie Hjortzberg 16
Henrik EK 13
Kikare
1 Bromma Solna(Lag 2) 62 520 int Vpr
Jo Eken Torp 34
Martin Long 28
2 Osseby Garn 61 260
Max Drakendal 32
Henrik Lamne 29
3 Bromma Solna(Lag 1) 53
Samuel Eketorp 36
Dan Walker 17
4 Tierp Tolfta 51
Peter Lodén 33

Hans Lundkvist 18



5 Nedre Ullerud
Hakan Eriksson
Markus Roskifte

6 TVOR
Jan Olof Ohlson
Xenia Frycklund

41
28
13

22
17



Insatstavlingen:

Stallning

1

10
11

13
14

16

18

19

22

25

27

29

31

34

36

Ake Arbrink

Alvin Jonasson
Johan Berken
Anders Petersson
Goran Hagg
Goran Ahlin
Stefan Lundquist
Jesper Nohr
Erling Norgren
Joakim Arnkvist
Eva Ahlin

Simon Ness
Marcus Ahlin
Goran Johansson
Olle Gabrielsson
Hans Hagglund
Torbjorn Ericson
Peter Hjort
Martin Andersson
Rune Backman
Ake Bjerkén

Rasmus Eriksson Widfors

Lars Lindgren
Jan Rengbrand
Mats Svahn
Hans Arnkvist
Peter Lundquist
Sven Olsson
Elin Ahlin

Stefan Lundgren
Bengt Lundgren
Gustaf Pettersson
Lars Berken
Mats Hallén
Mikael Nilsson
Fredrik Hellbom
Mats Andersson
Erik Westling
Hugo Svedstrom
Berndt Steffen
Stefan Sjoberg
Patrik Johansson
Emil Bergstrom

Rosersberg
Eda

TVOR
Almhult
Balgviken
Balgviken
Ununge
Balgviken
Moéalven Modo
Grasmark
Balgviken
Arvika
Balgviken
Skultuna
Rommehed
Skultuna
Haraker
Norsholm
Skultuna
Skultuna
Haraker
Haraker
Fagersta
Lidingo
Torshag
Grasmark
Ununge
Rommehed
Balgviken
Nedre Ullerud
Haraker
Vasteras
TVOR
Frotuna
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Skultuna
Bollnas
Osthammar
Frotuna
Rattvik
Rommehed
Harnésand
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140
140
120
90
90
90
60
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40
30



Liggande

1
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10

12

15

19

22

25

1 Carl Johan Kjellander

Viktor Helmersson
Bdrje Forsberg
Kjell Lind

Kjell Hellbom
Goran Thornert
Leif Ingmansson
Arne Bergstrom
Robin Granstrém
Olle Eklund
GOsta Hermansson
Henrik Ek

William Hjortsberg
Sofie Hjortsberg
Bengt Granberg
Tore Bjurvén
Bengt Myrberg

UIf Lindén

Bdrje Nilsson
Goran Jansson
Gosta Henriksson
Tom Olsson
Jesper Berken
Solve Pihl

Stefan Sahlen
Lasse Oppegaard
Bo Forsberg
Edwin Frant
David Stadig

Leif Hedlund

Arne Korsback
Bjorn Svensson
Nils Lindberg
Goran Myhrberg
Hans Lindstrom
William Bdrsum
Lennart Pree

Lars Erik Isaksson

Klass Banl

Vasteras
Osthammar
Balinge Jumkil
Bromma Solna
Eksjo Garnison
Klinte
Harnésand
Tierp Tolfta
Sth Skarp
Harnésand
Tierp Tolfta
Tierp Tolfta
Tierp Tolfta
Lidingo
Lidingo
Skogstibble

Trosa Vagnharad

Osthammar
Rasbo Vaksala
Skyllberg
Rommehed
TVOR
Finspong
Gimo

Sth Central
Moéalven Modo
Moéalven Modo
Fagersta
Skultuna
Skultuna
Gnesta
Frétuna
Oregrund
Litslena Grillby
TVOR

Sth Amator
Sth Skarp

Sth Skarp
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135
135
115
95
80
65
55
30
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11

13
14

17

19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30

Klass Kikare

Henrik Lamne
Thomas Elmberg
Peter Skoglund
Samuel Eketorp
Henrik Sédergren
Jo Eken Torp

Jan Eriksson

Siv Schaerlund
Kenneth Nolberger
Andreas Backelin
Hubert Nowakowski
Hakan Eriksson
Kenneth Hilmersson
Stefan Lillsjo

Hans Lundkvist
Karl Erik Schaerlund
Martin Long

Joakim Andersson
Max Drakendal
Peter Lodén
Magnus Bergqvist
Jimmy Karlsson
Bernard Raimondo
Jan Olof Ohlson
Bjorn Schmidt
Yvonne Schmidt
Dan Walker

Philip Hallstrom
Markus Roskifte

Anders Alexandersson

Lennart Hégenberg
Pontus Andersson
Jonas Ericson
Jamil Bassam
Xenia Frycklund
Marcus Sdderberg

Osseby Garn
Ununge
Haraker
Bromma Solna
Litslena Grillby
Bromma Solna
Haraker
Rosersberg
Mariestad
Osterhaninge
Rosersberg
Nedre Ullerud
Osseby Garn
Vasteras

Tierp Tolfta
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Osseby Garn
Tierp Tolfta
Bromma Solna
Tierp Tolfta
Gotene

TVOR
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Nedre Ullerud
Rosersberg

Sjuharadsbygden

Barne Asaka
Rosersberg
Litslena Grillby
TVOR
Osterhaninge

21
19
19
17
16
16
16

PR RRPRER R R
ORr NN WO G

OO OO0 O0OO0OOFRL NNMMNO

150
130
110
110
70
70
40
40



NM uttagning
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Olle Gabrielsson
Johan Berken
Goran Ahlin

Rasmus Erikson Widfors

Eva Ahlin

Marcus Ahlin
Stefan Lundqvist
Anders Petersson
Sven Olsson
Patrik Johansson
Elin Ahlin

Alvin Jonasson
Jesper Nohr

Erik Westling
Peter Hjort

Peter Lundqgvist
Stefan Lundgren
Hugo Svedstréom
Joakim Arnkvist
Fredrik Hellbom
Hans Arnkvist
Lars Berken
Mikael Nilsson
Emil Bergstrom
Simon Ness
Martin Andersson
Mats Andersson
Gustaf Pettersson

Rommehed
TVOR
Balgviken
Haraker
Balgviken
Balgviken
Ununge
Almhult
Rommehed
Rommehed
Balgviken
Eda
Balgviken
Bollnas
Norsholm
Ununge

Nedre Ullerud

Osthammar
Grasmark
Rosersberg
Grasmark
TVOR

Bromma Solna

Harndsand
Arvika
Skultuna
Skultuna
Vasteras
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